Liga:

Auswertung 10.

Ostsee
Dartliga

ROSTOCK

www.ostseeliga.de

A

"NEXT GENERATION"...

"HP-KAOTIS".........
spielfrei...........
"GEISTERPFEILE".....
"CHAOS DARTERS".....

# Mannschaft

1. "ALTE GARDE".......
2. "CHAOS DARTERS"....
3. "GEISTERPFEILE"....
4. "FANTASTIC DART S"..
5. "NEXT GENERATION"...
6. "HELLS DARTS"......
7. "HP-KAOTIS"........
# Name

1. Matthias Thon

2. Sven Berlin

3. Robert VobB

4. Rene Horn

5. Mathias Wahl

6. Florian Aul

7. Mike Prien

8. Dirk Howe

9. Stefan Kronhofmann
10. Mathias Zinn

11. Sven Hubner

12. Steffen Hosius

13. Tobias Kreft

14. Falk Krause

15. Manuel Scheimann
16. Marcus Meuser

17. Phillip R&hling
18. Mathias Gors

19. Julian Trebs
20. Kay Wendt
21. Nico Klitztke
22. Sylvia Roéhling
23. Marcel Scheimann
24. Mario Kohler
25. Christian Boldt
26. Michael Steen
27. Alex Lemke
28. Leon Kollow
29. Tina Sando

30. Niclas KieBling

31. Robert Koster

32. Anne Reinke

33. Steffen Wagenknecht
34. Bjorn Zittlau

35. Christian Sieg

36. Andy Fischwer

37. Heiko Scheinmann

38. Mario Riek

39. Jan Czerlinski
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Wilko Sahr

"FANTASTIC DART’
"CHAOS DARTERS"
"HP-KAOTIS"
"ALTE GARDE"
"GEISTERPFEILE"
"HP-KAOTIS"
"HELLS DARTS"
"ALTE GARDE"
"CHAOS DARTERS"
"ALTE GARDE"
"HELLS DARTS"

Satze

(

(19;21)

)T

(23:18)

(

g/v
5/3
5/2
5/3
5/3
4/4
2/7
2/6

Spieltag, 29.11.2025
Spiele
"CHAOS DARTERS"..... :
"NEXT GENERATION"... 7:9
"FANTASTIC DART S"..
"HELLS DARTS"....... 10:6
"ALTE GARDE"........ :
Sp Pkte Spiele Satze
. 8 16 71:58 164:138
.7 15 72:40 164:111
. 8 14 71:58 166:148
8 14 63:66 145:161
8 12 63:65 155:152
.9 7 55:90 147:205
. 8 6 55:73 143:169
Mannschaft
"NEXT GENERATION"...
"GEISTERPFEILE". ..
"CHAOS DARTERS"...
"ALTE GARDE"......

"NEXT GENERATION"...

"GEISTERPFEILE"

"FANTASTIC DART S3"..
"NEXT GENERATION"...
"FANTASTIC DART S"..
"FANTASTIC DART S"..

"GEISTERPFEILE"
"HELLS DARTS"
"CHAOS DARTERS"
"HP-KAOTIS"
"HELLS DARTS"
"HP-KAOTIS"
"GEISTERPFEILE"

"NEXT GENERATION"...
"NEXT GENERATION"...

"CHAOS DARTERS"

"FANTASTIC DART S3"..
"NEXT GENERATION"...

"HELLS DARTS"
"CHAOS DARTERS"

"FANTASTIC DART S"..

"HELLS DARTS"
"GEISTERPFEILE"
"HP-KAOTIS"

"FANTASTIC DART S"..

)T:

Spiele
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Automatenservice Nord

Automatenaufstellung
Gastronomieberatung

Objektvermittiung
Dartliga

Ligaleiter: Holger Muller

01723159994

Ligaburo: Warnowallee 7

offen

20.12.2025

Satze

50:
46:
122

47

46:
38:
41 :
47 :
43:
:37
:32
39:
39:
32:
36:
36:
36:
34:
24
30:
28:
25:
23:
28:
19:
24
26:
22:
12:
10:
12:
14:
13:
16:

44
41
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21
28

28
22
25
33
34

21
32
15
38
43
31
34

39
44
18
28
49
19
36
45
50

12
16
18
25
32

:13
:21

:14
122
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18107 Rostock



41.
41.
43.
44 .
45.
45.
45.
48.

Torsten Kneip
Tom-Ole Roth
Robert Behnke
Jasmin Heidel
Anja Wisoschinski
Andy Guth

Jessica Herzog
Rene Adel

"GEISTERPFEILE".....
"CHAOS DARTERS".....
"FANTASTIC DART S"..
"HELLS DARTS".......
"ALTE GARDE"........
"HP-KAOTIS".........
"CHAOS DARTERS".....
"ALTE GARDE"........
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